
First Semester 2025: List of the students who are eligible to register at Pridi Banomyong 

International College International Program (PBIC) 

_____________________________________________________________________________    _ 

 

THS231/THS211 Thai Cuisine (Section 276401) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Miss Amonwan Kiangkwa 
2. Miss Phuttima Singhasem 
3. Miss Nichapat Theptarathip 
4. Miss Panisa Noichaiboon 
5. Miss Phuttima Singhasem 
6. Miss Nicha Chatrattanawuth 
7. Miss Ketmanee Kamolmongkolsuk 
8. Miss Nawamon Chotikanpiyarom 
9. Miss Atikan Tanasansuantaeng 
10. Miss Kwanchanok Charoongchitt 
11. Miss Naphat Luckanatinakorn 
12. Miss Varisara Tantisuwanna 
13. Miss Pornlapas Isarangkura Na Ayuthaya 
14. Miss Natcha Vichacharnchai 
15. Miss Tamisa Siridej 

6502640037 
6602641083 
6502640664 
6602640846 
6602641083 
6602640705 
6602640375 
6502640623 
6502640102 
6502640441 
6602640614 
6502641654 
6502641076 
6402640517 
6602641471 

Petition Granted 
 
 
 
 
 

Petition Denied - 
Exceed 

maximum quota 

 
THS231/THS211 Thai Cuisine (Section 276402) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Miss Praewa Tantrapornpong 
2. Mr. Possawat  Anusornthanawat 
3. Miss Chanokpohn Rattanachoung 

6602641240 
6602641224 
6502640185 

Petition Granted 
Petition Denied - 

Exceed 
maximum quota 

 
THS271 Development of Southeast Asia (Section 276401) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Miss Paulina Thamthada 
2. Miss Pantira Tuangsuwan 

6502640904 
6502640821 

Petition Granted 

 
THS324/THS210 Thai Dance and Music (Section 276401) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Miss Dhanajja Katanyukul 
2. Mr. Nontaput Wongwanityotin 
3. Miss Pornlapas Isarangkura Na Ayuthaya 

6602640275 
6602640762 
6502641076 

Petition Granted 
Petition Denied - 

Exceed 
maximum quota 

 
THS331 Thai Traditional Medicine and Message (Section 276401) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Mr. Akkadech Arunsri 
2. Miss Mingbhorn Jantarat 
3. Miss Patsachol Chuaychunu 
4. Miss Theerampa Chaianirut 

6502640029 
6502640474 
6502640888 
6502641555 

Petition Granted 

 
PD204 Data Science (Section 276401) 

Name ID. No. Result 

1. Miss Natcha           Vichacharnchai 6402640517 Petition Denied - 
Exceed 

maximum quota 

 
 
 



 
 

 
The students who would like to register for the courses at Pridi Banomyong International College 
International Program (PBIC) must send google form via https://forms.gle/Vc9S6LctCZT9YZZz7 confirming 
the seat by August 1, 2025.  If you confirm the seat by google form and later do not enroll for the courses, 
the fine must be paid in an amount equal to the tuition fee that the BBA Program paid to the Pridi Banomyong 
International College International Program (PBIC). 
 
 
 


